Bids will be rejected. Bids will be publicly opened in
the presence of the Bidders’ designated representatives
and anyone who chooses to attend at the address below on
August 7, 2025 15:10.
All Bids must be accompanied by a “Bid Security” of: (i)7.
Lot #1: USD 6 200 (United States dollars six thousand
and two hundred); (ii) Lot #2: USD 2 000 (United States
dollars two thousand); (iii) Lot #3: USD 4 000 (United
States dollars four thousand) and (iv) Lot #4: USD 11
000 (United States dollars eleven thousand).
Attention  is  drawn  to  the  Procurement  Regulations8.